St. John Neumann Regional Academy
901 Penn St Wiliamsport, PA 17701

School Phone: 570-323-9953 X 213

Fax: 570-321-7146  Email: athdir@sjnra.org

Athletic Director

Devin Bierly

Thursday
S

Thursday
Monday
S Tuesday

S Monday
Thursday

S Monday

S
Thursday

Nov.

Dec.

Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

. 13

. 20

24

02

08
11

15

18

Principal Athletic Director

Alisia McNamee Devin Bierly

Junior High Basketball (Girls)

Winter 2025-2026
Opponent Place Depart Time
Williamsport Christian St. John Neumann 6:30PM
School Regional Academy
Meadowbrook Christian St. John Neumann 6:00PM
School Regional Academy
Northumberland Christian St. John Neumann 6:00PM
School Regional Academy
@ Meadowbrook Christian Meadowbrook Christian 3:15PM  5:00PM
School School
@ New Covenant Academy New Covenant Academy 3:00PM 5:00PM
@ Northumberland Northumberland Christian 4:15PM 6:00PM
Christian School School
New Covenant Academy St. John Neumann 5:00PM
Regional Academy

@ Williamsport Christian  Williamsport Christian 5:15PM 6:00PM

School

School

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 11/07/2025



	St. John Neumann Regional Academy
	Junior High Basketball (Girls)

