St. John Neumann Regional Academy 901 Penn St. Williamsport, PA 17701 School Phone: 570-323-9953 X 213 Fax: 570-321-7146 Email: athdir@sjnra.org

Athletic Director Devin Bierly		Principal Alisia McNamee	Athletic Director Devin Bierly		
		•	sketball (Girls) 025-2026		
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Thursday	Nov. 13	Williamsport Christian School	St. John Neumann Regional Academy		6:30PM
S Thursday	Nov. 20	Meadowbrook Christian School	St. John Neumann Regional Academy		6:00PM
Monday	Nov. 24	Northumberland Christian School	St. John Neumann Regional Academy		6:00PM
S Tuesda y	/ Dec. 02	@ Meadowbrook Christian School	Meadowbrook Christian School	3:15PM	5:00PM
S Monday	Dec. 08	@ New Covenant Academy	New Covenant Academy	3:00PM	5:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 11	@ Northumberland Christian School	Northumberland Christia School	n 4:15PM	6:00PM
S Monday	Dec. 15	New Covenant Academy	St. John Neumann Regional Academy		5:00PM
S Thursday	Dec. 18	@ Williamsport Christian School	Williamsport Christian School	5:15PM	6:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 11/07/2025